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Fee Structure of B.A. T
SLNo. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 1000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
7 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
8 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
9 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 4905 3605
Fee Structure of MLA.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time |
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 1500 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
7 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
8 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
9 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 5405 3605
Fee Structure of M.B.A.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 I Registration Fee 1000 500 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 35000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount Y 40805 oty 5305 |
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Fee Structure of M.S.W, ~ ]
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 4000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Tour Fee 2000 We?;:liegtm dv At the time ot tour,
11 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 10405 4105
Fee Structure of B.Com.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester T
4 Tuition Fee 10000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 14405 4105
Fee Structure of M.Com.
SL.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 15000 0 Per Semester
] Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 19405 4105
Fee Structure of D.Ed. SE.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 1000 500 Only on admission time
Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
Tuition Fee A10000 o 0 s i Per Semester
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5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 15805 5305
Fee Structure of B.Ed.SE.
SLNo. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
| Registration Fee 1000 500 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 25000 0 Per Semester
4 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 30805 5305 T
Fee Structure of M.Ed.SE.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 1000 500 Only on admission
time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission
time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 30000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission
time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 35805 5305
Fee Structure of B.Com. LL.B.(Hons.)
SLNo. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 1000 500 Only on admission
time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission
time
3 Exam Fee 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 4> Per Semester
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7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission |
time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 30805 5305
Fee Structure of M.V.A.,
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 6000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 11405 5105
Fee Structure of B.V.A.
SLNo. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.) Semester
I Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 3000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 8405 5105
Fee Structure of B.A.S.L.P. ‘(
SLNo. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 15000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
W Total Amount /??%ﬁ“«ﬂ 5105 - ST‘«:)
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Fee Structure of B.P.O.

-

SL.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
4 Tuition Fee 30000 0 Yearly
5 Library Fee 1000 500 Yearly
6 Computer Fee 1000 500 Yearly
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 200 200 Yearly
10 Game Fee 200 200 Yearly
Total Amount 36605 5305
Fee Structure of M.P.O.
“dmission | Authetime |+ AT im0 S e e o
SI.No. Details (First Year) o(l;ﬁgtm\:;s;))n (First Year) (?:ici];l?;zg
Gen/OBC/SC/ST Gen/OBC/SC/ST
(Rs.) PwPD (Rs.) PwPD
1 Registration Fee 600 300 00 00
2 Admission Fee 500 500 00 00
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000
4 Tuition Fee 31000 00 31000 00
5 Lab Fee 7020 7020 7020 7020
6 Library Fee 500 500 500 500
7 Computer Fee 500 500 500 500
8 Caution Money 5000 5000 00 00
9 Insurance Fee 105 105 105 105
10 Student Welfare Fund 200 200 200 200
11 Sports Fee 200 200 200 200
12 Development Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500
Total Amount 49125 17825 43025 12025
Fee Structure of LL.M.
SI.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 1000 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 20000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 1000 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 5000 5000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
. Total Amount 30405 9]05@ — )
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Fee Structure of M.Sc. Program

SLNo. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 1000 500 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 10000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 5000 5000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 19805 9305
Fee Structure of M.C.A. Program
S1.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Registration Fee 1000 500 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester )
4 Tuition Fee 25000 0 Per Semester
A Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 5000 5000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 - ldEng Welfrs 100 100 Per Semester
Fund
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 34805 9305
Fee Structure of Ph.D. Programme (Non-Science & Technology)
S1.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.)
1 Fee Per Annum Rs.8000/- Rs.4000/-
2 Late Fec Per Rs.800/- Rs.800/-
Annum
- - Rs.5000/- Rs.5000/-
2 Feltigkion Fee At the time of submission of Thesis At the time of submission of Thesis
4 Quole  Hesl  Per Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/-
Annum
Fee Structure of Ph.D. Programme (Science & Technology)
SI.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.)
1 Fee Per Annum Rs.16000/- Rs.8000/-
Late Fee Per
2 s Rs.1600/- Rs.800/-
. Rs.10000/- Rs.5000/-
3 Evaluation Fee At the time of submission of Thesis Al the time of submission of Thesis
4 Game Fee Per Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/-
Annum ]
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Fee Structure of P.D.C.D. .~
. Semester
Sl.No. Details I TG MK vI®
1 Registration Fee 300.00 --= . ===
2 Admission Fee 500.00 - == -
3 Exam Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
4 Tuition Fee z== — --- ===
5 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
6 Caution Money 1000.0 --- ma= —
7 Insurance Fee 105.00 - 105.00 —
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
9 Game Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Total 3605.00 1700.00 1805.00 1700.00
Fee Structure of BBA
SI.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.) Semester
l Registration Fee 600 300 Only on admission time
2 Admission Fee 500 500 Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 19000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
7 Caution Money 1000 1000 Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 24405 5105
Fee Structure of B.Tech (Under Self Finance Scheme)
I-SEMESTER
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Admission Fee 1000 1000 Only on admission time
2 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
3 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
4 Library Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
5 Development Fee 1500 1500 Yearly
6 Caution Money 6000 6000 Only on admission time
7 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
8 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
9 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 51305 13805
II-SEMESTER
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
3 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
4 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 3200 j
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11I-SEMESTER |
SL.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
| Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
3 Library Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
4 Development Fee 2500 2500 Yearly
5 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
6 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
7 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 45305 7805
IV-SEMESTER
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
I Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
3 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
4 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 40700 3200
V-SEMESTER
SL.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
3 Library Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
- Development Fee 2500 2500 Yearly
5 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
6 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
7 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 45305 7805
VI-SEMESTER
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
| Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
3 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
4 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 40700 3200
VII-SEMESTER
SL.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
3 Library Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
4 Development Fee 2500 2500 Yearly
3 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
6 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
7 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 45305 7805 ]
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VIII-SEMESTER
SL.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
I Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
3 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
4 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 40700 3200
M. Tech
SL.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
| Admission Fee 1000 1000 Only on admission time
2 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
3 Tuition Fee 32000 0 Per Semester
4 Library Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
5 Development Fee 1500 1500 Yearly
6 Caution Money 5000 5000 Only on admission time
y; Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
8 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
9 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 44805 12805 ]
B.Sc. Nursing
Sr. No. Fee Head 1" Year | 2" Year 3" Year Internship
Admission Fee (One Time) 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tuition Fee 72000.00 72000.00 72000.00 72000.00
3 Regeistlration/Enrolment Fee 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(One Time)
Caution/Security Fee
4, (Refundable) Y 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5. Exam Fee 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00 0.00
6. Library Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
7. Computer Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
8. Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00
9. Student Welfare Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
10. Game Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Total | 91505.00 80505.00 80505.00 74505.00
Grand Total 327020.00
B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technician (BMLT)
Sr. No. Fee Head " Year | 2" Year 3"“Year Internship
I Admission Fee (One Time) 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2. Tuition Fee 50000.00 50000.00 50000.00 25000.00
3 Regeistijation/Enrolment Fee 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(One Time)
Caution/Security Fee
| Refundabie) ty 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5. Exam Fee 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00 0.00
6. Library Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00
7. Computer Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00
8. Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 105.00 0.00
9. Student Welfare Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
10. Game Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
Total 69505 58505 58505 | . _y 25000
L - Grand Total ) o EES 7 11515.00
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B B.Sc. in Radiological Imaging Technician (BRIT)
Sr. No. Fee Head 1" Year | 2" Year 3" Year Internship
L. Admission Fee (One Time) 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Tuition Fee 50000.00 50000.00 50000.00 25000.00
3 Regeisn:ation/Enrolment Fee 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(One Time)
Caution/Security Fee
4, 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(Refundable)
5. Exam Fee 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00 0.00
6. Library Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00
7. Computer Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00
8. Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 105.00 0.00
9. Student Welfare Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
10. Game Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
Total | 69505.00 58505.00 58505.00 25000.00
Grand Total 211515.00
B.Sc. in Optometry (BO)
Sr. No. Fee Head 1* Year 2" Year 3" Year Internship
1. Admission Fee (One Time) 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2. Tuition Fee 50000.00 50000.00 50000.00 25000.00
3. Regeist_ration/Enrolment Fee 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(One Time)
Caution/Security Fee
4, 5000. .00 .00 :
(Refundable) 0.00 0 0 il
5. Exam Fee 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00 0.00
6. Library Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00
7. Computer Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00
8. Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 105.00 0.00
9. Student Welfare Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
10. Game Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
Total | 69505.00 58505.00 58505.00 25000.00
Grand Total 211515.00
Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT)
Sr. No. Fee Head 1" Year | 2" Year | 3¥Year | 4" Year Internship
1. Admission Fee (One Time) 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2. Tuition Fee 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 25000.00
3 Regelst_ratlon/Enrolment Fee 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(One Time)
Caution/Security Fee
4. (Refundable) 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3. Exam Fee 6000.00 6000.00 6000.00 | 6000.00 0.00
6. Library Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00
7. Computer Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00
8. Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00 0.00
9, Student Welfare Fund 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
10. Game Fee 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00
Total | 69505.00 | 58505.00 | 58505.00 | 58505.00 25000.00
| N Grand Total — @gﬂ {71270020.00
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B.Ed. (Gen.)
S.No. Details | Gen/OBC/SC/ST (In Rs.)| Disabled(In Rs.)|  Remark
I Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 Only on
2 | Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 Ad‘;ﬁ:m
3 Exam Fee 5000.00 5000.00
4 Tuition Fee 22000.00 11000.00
5 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 Per Semester
6 Computer Fee 500.00 500.00
7 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00
8 Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 Yearly
Total Amount in Rs. 30705.00 19205.00
B.A.B.Ed. (Integrated)
1 Registration Fee 1000.00 500.00 Only on
2 Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 Admission
3 Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 time
4 Exam Fee 5000.00 5000.00
5 Tuition Fee 12300.00 6150.00
6 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 Pir Seisster
7 Computer Fee 500.00 500.00
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00
9 Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 Yearly
Total Amount in Rs. 21005.00 14355.00
B.Sc.B.Ed. (Integrated)
I Registration Fee 1000.00 500.00 Only on
2 Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 Admission
3 Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 time
4 Exam Fee 5000.00 5000.00
5 Tuition Fee 16300.00 8150.00
6 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 Per Semester
7 Computer Fee 500.00 500.00
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00
9 Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 Yearly
Total Amount in Rs. 25005.00 16355.00
ML.A. (Education)
1 Registration Fee 600.00 300.00 Only on
2 Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 Admission
3 Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 time
4 Exam Fee 2500.00 2500.00
5 Tuition Fee 2500.00 0.00
6 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 Per Semester
7 Computer Fee 0.00 0.00
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00
9 Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 Yearly
. Total Amount in Rs. 7805.00 5005.00
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M.A. (Urdu) ]
I | Registration Fee 600.00 300.00 Onlyon |
2 Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 Admission
3 Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 time
4 Exam Fee 2500.00 2500.00
5 Tuition Fee 1500.00 0.00
6 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 Per Semester
7 Computer Fee 0.00 0.00
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00
9 Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 Yearly
Total Amount in Rs, 6805.00 5005.00
M.A. (Psychology & Geography)
1 Registration Fee 600.00 300.00 Only on
2 Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 Admission
3 Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 time
4 Exam Fee 2500.00 2500.00
5 Tuition Fee 3000.00 0.00
6 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 Per Semester
7 Computer Fee 0.00 0.00
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00
9 Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 Yearly
Total Amount in Rs. 8305.00 5005.00
B.Sc.
1 Registration Fee 600.00 300.00 Only on
2 Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 Admission
3 Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 time
4 Exam Fee 2500.00 2500.00
5 Tuition Fee 3000.00 0.00
6 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 Per Semester
7 Computer Fee 500.00 500.00
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00
9 Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 Yearly
Total Amount in Rs. 8805.00 5505.00
M. Phil (Clinical Psychology)
1 Registration Fee 1000.00 500.00 Only on
2 Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 Admission
3 Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 time
4 Exglp Fee 5000.00 5000.00 Per Semester
5 Tuition Fee 41200.00 20600.00
6 Library Fee 500.00 500.00
7 Computer Fee 500.00 500.00
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00
9 Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00 Yearly
Total Amount in Rs. 49905.00 28805.00 |
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l Registration Fee 1000.00 500.00 Only on
2 Admission Fee 500.00 500.00 Admission
3 Caution Money 1000.00 1000.00 time
4 Exam Fee 8000.00 8000.00
5 Tuition Fee 40000.00 20000.00
6 Library Fee 500.00 500.00
7 Computer Fee 500.00 500.00 Yearly
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00
9 Insurance Fee 105.00 105.00

Total Amount in Rs. 51705.00 31205.00

(10) * M.B.B.S. Fee as per U.P. Govt. norms.

SIRITINR FEiRe e 9o Yoo vd aien 3o W Aerencial /s
gRT favafdenmera & S1 f5ar SR | aifSa Sees oA 5 AT wdlen wRfed A€ e

SR |
S iR 3o Toprer wra & o] g |

/

Rifed )
Herfd

o)

ufaferfd— ffeiaa o1 gemel v oravas sriard) &g dfd —

. ¥Io ferafd, favafdenerd & \reR sl |

faeT a1, fazafderer |

WRIeT FdEed, favafderer |

AT AfESSTa / fmTeney fazafaerery |

TR, Rived TTfere o1 faedfdemerd @) dadme W) aeis a3 2q |
AR g WEIfAeerd /R 31 31 wrefard) &g |

aw faariia gee were B i sriae) &q |

AT Y&, 9% ITh dSIel, AIEM IS, g 1 AR HRETE) & |
e HIRd |

© XN A WN



